&= New York ISO

' W Independent System Operator

Load Forecasting Task Force Meeting

Webex

September 16, 2020
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

10 Krey Boulevard, Rensselaer, NY 12144
Ph: 518.356.6000 | Fax: 518.356.8899

Members of the public, including the press, must register 48 hours in advance to attend an

event.

1. Introductions

2. COVID-19 Load Impact Update

3.  Preliminary Weather Adjustment for Summer
2020

4. Fall Economic Conference - October 21

5. New Business

Bryan Irrgang
LIPA-PSEG

Chuck Alonge
NYISO

Maxim Schuler
NYISO

Chuck Alonge
NYISO

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:20 pm

2:50 pm

2:55 pm

Website: www.nyiso.com | LinkedIn: NYISO | Twitter: @NewYorkISO



