

Load Forecasting Task Force Meeting

Webex

September 16, 2020 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Members of the public, including the press, must register 48 hours in advance to attend an event.

1.	Introductions	Bryan Irrgang LIPA-PSEG	1:00 pm
2.	COVID-19 Load Impact Update	Chuck Alonge NYISO	1:10 pm
3.	Preliminary Weather Adjustment for Summer 2020	Maxim Schuler NYISO	1:20 pm
4.	Fall Economic Conference - October 21	Chuck Alonge NYISO	2:50 pm
5.	New Business		2:55 pm